4/12/2021 3:32:54 PM First Planning Solutions Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For CON107 DUALLANGUAGE CONRAD FISCHER ELEM AM

Route: CON107 DUALLANGUAGE Start Time: 08:51 am Total Riders: 16
Bus: 090541 End Time: 09:53 am Max Load: 16
Driver: VILLAFUERTE, ROSIE Total Time: 62:43 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: CONRAD FISCHER ELEMENTARY Distance: 15.14 mi. Schedule Day: Wednesday
Package #:
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
8:51 am GARAGE VILLA PARKING GARAGE
8:57 am START 296 S HAGANS AVE 1
8:59am STOP 385 W ELM PARK AVE 1
9:02am STOP 157 S REX BLVD 1
9:06 am STOP 450 ALMA AVE 1
9:08 am STOP 420 S SUNNYSIDE AVE 1
9:12am STOP 535 S MITCHELL AVE 1
9:14 am STOP 271 W EGGLESTON AVE 2
9:16am STOP 495 S PROSPECT AVE 1
9:18am STOP 449 S WASHINGTON ST 2
9:25am STOP 107 N CLARA PL 1
9:27 am STOP 188 E ELMHURST AVE 1
9:29am STOP 241 N MICHIGAN AVE 1
9:31 am STOP 279 N INDIANA ST 1
9:33am STOP N EMROY AVE @ E COLUMBIA AVE 1
9:37am END 712 N MICHIGAN AVE
9:40 am DEST CONRAD FISCHER ELEMENTARY 16

9:53 am GARAGE VILLA PARKING GARAGE



